Vysledky — MSR Middle 3.6.2017

MeOS 2017-06-03 21:39:14, DR, (1/7)

2017-06-03
DR 1470 m /20 m
Por.  Meno Klub Cas Pen.
1. Pavelova Anna KOB Kysak 14:55
2. Micekova Nina KOB Cingov SNV 21:50 +6:55
3. Hujdus Matyas KOB Kysak 22:31 +7:36
4. Volkova Maja TJ Slavia Zilinska univerzita 22:57 +8:02
5. Molnar Richard KOB Kysak 25:35 +10:40
6. Soltésovéa Paulina KOB Cingov SNV 27:13 +12:18
7. Valyavka Viktoriya TJ Slavia Zilinska univerzita 47:27 +32:32
8. Mihali€¢ Juraj Akademik TU KosSice 57:38 +42:43 (+10:00)
N 1940 m /50 m
Por.  Meno Klub Cas Pen.
1. Lacko Tomas KOB Kysak 23:59
2. Ceranova Simona KOB Kysak 26:25 +2:26
3. Peratova Katarina KOB Kysak 42:00 +18:01
4. Trepac lvan TJ Slavia Zilinska univerzita 43:16 +19:17
5. Nicova Frederika Akademik TU KosSice 50:38 +26:39
6. Dzugasova Lenka Neregistrovany 2 96:02 +72:03
K 2990 m /105 m
Por.  Meno Klub Cas Pen.
1. Pavela Ludovit KOB Kysak 51:54
2. Franko Martin KOB Kysak 69:59 +18:05
3. Kutajova Vladimira TJ Slavia Zilinska univerzita 81:04 +29:10
4. Davidikova Zuzana KOBRA Bratislava 84:30 +32:36
5. Camak Martin KoSice JAZERO 87:35 +35:41
6. Tu€ek Roman KoSice JAZERO 91:03 +39:09
7. Kozak Martin Eset 92:36 +40:42
8. TuCekova Jaroslava  KoSice JAZERO 99:03 +47:09
9. Hujdus Martin KOB Kysak 99:55 +48:01
10. Kovacova Maria KOB Metropol Kosice 103:53 +51:59
Charvatova Barbora  Klub OB Sokol Pezinok MP
Kiss Pavol Akademik TU KosSice MP
Kovac Peter Akademik TU KosSice MP
Pangrac Lubomir Eset MP
M-10C 1470 m/20 m
Por.  Meno Klub Cas Pen.
1. Ondovcik Daniel Klub OB Sokol Pezinok 16:20
2. Legath Tomas KOB Kysak 25:19 +8:59
3. Volkov Maksym TJ Slavia Zilinska univerzita 30:18 +13:58
M-12C 1940 m /50 m
Por.  Meno Klub Cas Pen.



CoNOO WM~

Janso Jakub Karol
Trepac Adam
Pajger Miroslav
Roha¢ Adam
Smelik Daniel
Porubdan Tomas
Dudra Maro$
Legath Gabriel
Kapusta Lukas

M-14E 3220 m /130 m

Por.
1.

N OaRWN

Meno

Slama Richard
Miklo$ Andrej
Rohadé Martin
Novota Lukas Mario
Kukurugya Simon
Sipos Tomas

Fedor Tibor

Vala Martin

Micek Simon

M-16E 3890 m /150 m

Por.
1.

ok wd

Meno

Simo Matus
Pompura Daniel
Kurak Michal
Kukurugya Matej
Havlik Adam
Ondrejka Michal
Lacko Tomas

M-18E 4700 m /210 m

Por.
1.

©CONOORAWDN

Meno

Dekrét Jakub
Chupek Jakub
Goldschmidt Tobias
Ondrejka Tomas
Simocko Lukas
Ditri Dominic
Lovas Dominik
Mihali¢ Stefan
Breiner Daniel

M21-E 5780 m/225m

Por.
1.

2
3.
4.
5

Meno

Krajcik Michal
Davidik Marian
Mizar Peter
Pijak Ondre;j
Slama DuSan

Akademik TU KoSice

TJ Slavia Zilinska univerzita
TJ Slavia Zilinska univerzita
Akademik TU KoSice

TJ Rapid Bratislava

KOB Kysak

KOB Kysak

KOB Kysak

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

Klub

Akademik TU KoSice
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
Akademik TU KoSice
Akademik TU KoSice
Sportovy klub Sandberg
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
KOB Kysak

KOB Cingov SNV

Klub

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

SK Terezka Banska Bystrica
Akademik TU KoSice
Sportovy klub Sandberg
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

TJ Slavia Zilinska univerzita
KOB Kysak

Klub

TJ Slavia Ekonobm UMB BB
TJ Slavia Zilinska univerzita
TJ Rapid Bratislava

TJ Slavia Zilinska univerzita
Akademik TU KoSice

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

TJ Rapid Bratislava
Akademik TU KoSice

KOB Metropol KoSice

Klub
Akademik TU KoSice
KOBRA Bratislava

TJ Slavia Farmaceut Bratislave

KOBRA Bratislava
Akademik TU KoSice

MeOS 2017-06-03 21:39:14, M-12C, (2/7)

21:47
22:57
26:51
28:16
31:01
31:30
34:54
36:53
53:31

Cas
38:51
52:18
52:40
53:46
55:13
56:59
71:10
95:36

MP

+1:10
+5:04
+6:29
+9:14
+9:43
+13:07
+15:06
+31:44

+13:27
+13:49
+14:55
+16:22
+18:08
+32:19
+56:45

+1:51

+11:28
+12:10
+46:21
+47:03

+0:52
+7:19
+17:25
+21:34
+25:14
+29:52
+56:16
+110:30

+3:56
+5:44
+5:51
+8:33

Pen.

Pen.

Pen.

Pen.



6. Jonas Martin

7. Bukovac Pavol
8. Papuga Miroslav
9. Glonc¢ak Peter
10. Tugyi Levente
1. Mdaller Matej

12. Tysz Adam

13. Kubina Filip

14. Hrabos$ Matej
15. Tolgyesi Tamas
16. Pilat Miroslav
17. MusSinsky Tomas
18. Surgan Stefan
19. Kapral Matus
20. Majlath Martin
21. Ugray David

22. Pavelek Michal
23. Nemec Juraj

24, Polacek Pavol
25. Dudra Simon
26. TomasSovi¢ Michal
27. Leitner Matej

28. Hribik Miroslav

Karch Peter
Pavlov Juraj

M35-E 4700m /210 m
Por. Meno

1. Chupek Jozef
Jonas Radoslav
Miklu§ Marian
Bednarik Martin
Less Aron
Volkov Olexander
Roha& Zdenko
Mihali¢ Juraj
Hajduch Tomas

©CONOORAWDN

M40-E 4420 m/205m
Por. Meno

1. Sohler Valter

2. Janso Karol

3. Elias Michal
Filo Gyorgy

M45-E 4420 m/205m
Por. Meno

1. Micek Rébert
2. Soltés Pavol

3. Velgos Martin

KOBRA Bratislava

TJ Slavia Farmaceut Bratislave

Akademik TU KoSice

TJ Slavia Farmaceut Bratislave

Diosgyori TC

SK VAZKA Bratislava
Akademik TU KosSice
Sportovy klub Sandberg

SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica

Diosgyori TC

SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica

Akademik TU KoSice

SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica

Akademik TU KoSice

TJ Slavia Ekoném UMB BB
Akademik TU KoSice

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

TJ Slavia Ekonobm UMB BB
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
KOB Kysak

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
Akademik TU KoSice

SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
KOB Metropol KoSice

Klub

TJ Slavia Zilinska univerzita
Sportovy klub Sandberg

TJ Rapid Bratislava

SK Cart print Nitra
Diosgyori TC

TJ Slavia Zilinska univerzita
Akademik TU KoSice
Akademik TU KoSice
Akademik TU KoSice

Klub

KOS Ruzomberok
Akademik TU KoSice
TJ Rapid Bratislava
KOB Kysak

Klub
KOB Cingov SNV
KOB Cingov SNV
Akademik TU KoSice

MeOS 2017-06-03 21:39:14, M21-E, (3/7)

60:36
60:45
60:50
60:57
61:50
62:40
64:06
64:38
65:40
68:43
71:12
75:40
75:58
77:26
79:43
82:01
88:41
88:56
100:15
111:30
117:45
119:09
127:56
MP
MP

Cas
43:55
50:19
59:22
61:13
65:11
65:39
68:37
75:56
83:14

Cas
63:00
66:34
76:56

+12:02
+12:11
+12:16
+12:23
+13:16
+14:06
+15:32
+16:04
+17:06
+20:09
+22:38
+27:06
+27:24
+28:52
+31:09
+33:27
+40:07
+40:22
+51:41
+62:56
+69:11
+70:35
+79:22

+6:24

+15:27
+17:18
+21:16
+21:44
+24:42
+32:01
+39:19

+0:36
+10:28

+3:34
+13:56

Pen.

Pen.

Pen.



Kurak Milan

M50-E 4080 m /200 m
Por. Meno

1. Pollak Jozef
Smelik Juraj
Novota Mikulas
Mlynarik Peter
Slama Peter
Séehovié Roman
Papuga FrantiSek
Pompura Ladislav
Jergus Martin

0. Kukurugya Emil

OO NOoOORWDN

M55-E 3890 m /150 m
Por. Meno

1. Takacs Csaba
Bednar Pavol
Palicka Miroslav
Petrinec Milan
Stubnia Jan
Soltés Frantisek
Mazur Milan
Navesniak Peter
Formanko Du$an
Krajnak Lubomir
Repac lvan

©CONOO R WN

M60-E 3220 m /130 m
Por. Meno

1. Kuchta Jan
Polakovi¢ Peter
Mizar Jan
Simoc¢ko Michal
Zilingik Slavko
Oravec lvan
Onder Anton

Noakwd

M65-E 2990 m/105m
Por. Meno

1. Smelik Ludovit
Rohac Igor
Zacharovsky lvan
Vavra Viktor
Vincze Istvan
Gajdosik Jozef
Mussak Viktor

o0k wbd

M70-E 2180 m /60 m
Por. Meno

Akademik TU KoSice

Klub

Akademik TU KoSice

TJ Rapid Bratislava
Akademik TU KoSice

SK VAZKA Bratislava
Akademik TU KoSice

TJ Slavia Ekoném UMB BB
Akademik TU KoSice

SK Terezka Banska Bystrica
Akademik TU KoSice
Sportovy klub Sandberg

Klub

Akademik TU KosSice

TJ Slavia Ekonom UMB BB
KOB Cingov SNV

TJ Rapid Bratislava

TJ Rapid Bratislava

KOB Cingov SNV

TJ Rapid Bratislava
Akademik TU KosSice

TJ Rapid Bratislava

KOB Kysak

TJ Slavia Ekonom UMB BB

Klub
Akademik TU KoSice
TJ Slavia Zilinska univerzita

TJ Slavia Farmaceut Bratislave

Akademik TU KoSice
Akademik TU KoSice
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
Akademik TU KoSice

Klub

TJ Rapid Bratislava
Akademik TU KosSice

Klub OB Martin

TJ Rapid Bratislava
Akademik TU KoSice

TJ Slavia Zilinska univerzita
Neregistrovany 3

Klub

MeOS 2017-06-03 21:39:14, M45-E, (4/7)

MP

Cas
40:28
48:48
49:29
55:21
61:03
65:45
67:00
69:02
74:04
91:56

Cas
49:50
54:13
62:25
73:32
74:04
79:19
81:18
93:28
96:01

MP
MP

Cas
43:34
48:16
50:59
64:37
64:39
67:05
81:03

Cas
40:02
42:06
58:26
60:55
62:58
66:59

DNF

+8:20

+9:01

+14:53
+20:35
+25:17
+26:32
+28:34
+33:36
+51:28

+4:23

+12:35
+23:42
+24:14
+29:29
+31:28
+43:38
+46:11

+4:42
+7:25
+21:03
+21:05
+23:31
+37:29

+2:04

+18:24
+20:53
+22:56
+26:57

Pen.

Pen.

Pen.

Pen.

Pen.



1.

W-12C
Por.

1.
2.
3.

Meria¢ Milan

1940 m/ 50 m

Meno

Jezikova Gabriela
Pavelova Julia
Leghatova Linda

W-14E 2820 m /95 m

Por.

1.

©®NoOaRWN

Meno

Havlikova Ema
Ondovdikova Eva
Velgosova Miroslava
Trepacova Gabriela
Jezikova Natalia
MihaliCova Simona
Rohalova lvona
Fedorova Klara

W-16E 3220 m /130 m

Por.
1.

Noak~wbd

Meno

Weissova Luboslava
Velgosova Michaela
JanoSova Veronika
Kubenova Alzbeta
Kapustova Klara
Ivankova Sandra

Klabouchova Veronika

W-18E 4420 m /205 m

Por.
1.

Noakr~wh

Meno

MikluSova Tamara
Smelikova Dorota
Tamas Bianka
Ondovcdikova Lucia

HraboSova Magdaléna

Vancakova Valentina
Rohacova Viktoria

W21-E 4700 m/210 m

Por.
1.

SOV NOoORWDN

Meno

MikluSova Tereza
Chupekova Silvia
Tyszova Natalia
Papugova Andrea
Lamiova Katarina
Macinska Jana
Jablonovska Lenka
Sedilekova Ela
Papugova Katarina
Kraj€ikova Kristina

Klub OB Martin

Klub

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
KOB Kysak

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

Klub

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
Akademik TU KoSice

TJ Slavia Zilinska univerzita
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
Akademik TU KoSice
Sportovy klub Sandberg
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

Klub

Akademik TU KoSice
Akademik TU KoSice
Sportovy klub Sandberg

TJ Rapid Bratislava

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
Akademik TU KoSice

TJ Slavia Zilinska univerzita

Klub

TJ Rapid Bratislava

TJ Rapid Bratislava

Diosgyori TC

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

TJ Slavia Farmaceut Bratislave
Akademik TU KoSice
Akademik TU KoSice

Klub

TJ Rapid Bratislava

TJ Slavia Zilinska univerzita
Akademik TU KoSice
Akademik TU KoSice
Akademik TU KoSice
Akademik TU KoSice

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica
Akademik TU KoSice
Akademik TU KoSice

MeOS 2017-06-03 21:39:14, M70-E, (5/7)

96:21

Cas
55:43
56:31
59:33

Cas
60:45
64:56
67:30
69:22
73:31
75:27
77:27
79:32

Cas
46:15
66:47
71:41
74:05
76:05
76:07
78:27

v

Cas
61:06
61:18
65:56
77:34
85:00

109:13
128:06

Cas
55:29
59:33
62:53
63:39
66:08
66:17
69:53
71:22
71:42
72:09

+0:48
+3:50

+4:11
+6:45
+8:37
+12:46
+14:42
+16:42
+18:47

+20:32
+25:26
+27:50
+29:50
+29:52
+32:12

+0:12
+4:50
+16:28
+23:54
+48:07
+67:00

+4:04
+7:24
+8:10
+10:39
+10:48
+14:24
+15:53
+16:13
+16:40

Pen.

Pen.

Pen.

Pen.

Pen.



11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

W35-E
Por.

hown

W40-E
Por.

o0k wbd

WA45-E
Por.

ok wd

W50-E
Por.

Noakrowdh

W55-E
Por.
1.

2
3.
4.
5

Galla Katarzyna
Sofrankova Antonia
Papugova Martina
Nemcova Erika
Postulkova Andrea
Selingova Martina
Molnarova Monika
Hribikova Andrea

4080 m /200 m
Meno
Bialekova Martina

Michna Duréova Alena

Bednarikova Tana

Ondovcéikova Daniela

4080 m /200 m
Meno

Slamova Jana
MikluSova Dagmar
Ondrejkova Sona
Breinerova Martina
Smelikovéa Barbora
Velgosova Oksana

3890 m /150 m
Meno

Smelikova Hana
Barillova Alena
Pankova Martina
Kurakova Valéria
Postulkova Zuzana
Rohacova Ingrid

2990 m /105 m
Meno

Papugova Elena
MusSinska Eva
Smelikova Jana
Pijakova lveta
Juraskova Ema
Mazurova Sona

Jergusova Anna Maria

2820m/95m
Meno

Denysenko Tamara
Kumova lva

Hlavacikova Katarina

Karovic Maya
Sadecka Judita

SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica
Akademik TU KoSice
Akademik TU KoSice

TJ Slavia Ekonébm UMB BB
TJ Slavia Zilinska univerzita
TJ Slavia Zilinska univerzita
KOBRA Bratislava

SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica

Klub

TJ Slavia Ekonom UMB BB
TJ Slavia Zilinska univerzita
KOB Cingov SNV

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

Klub

Akademik TU KoSice

TJ Rapid Bratislava

TJ Slavia Zilinska univerzita
KOB Metropol KoSice

SK VAZKA Bratislava
Akademik TU KoSice

Klub

TJ Slavia Farmaceut Bratislave
KOB Cingov SNV

TJ Rapid Bratislava

Akademik TU KoSice

TJ Slavia Zilinska univerzita
Akademik TU KoSice

Klub

Akademik TU KoSice
Akademik TU KoSice

SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
Akademik TU KoSice

TJ Rapid Bratislava
Akademik TU KoSice

Klub

TJ Slavia Zilinska univerzita
TJ Rapid Bratislava

TJ Slavia Ekonobm UMB BB
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
Akademik TU KoSice

MeOS 2017-06-03 21:39:14, W21-E, (6/7)

73:16
7512
84:31
90:36
91:32
94:28
99:21
115:49

Cas
65:32
66:16
72:20
84:09

Cas
74:47
75:32
79:53
84:48
96:59

130:41

Cas
60:41
62:43
64:58
66:44

104:52
123:35

Cas
42:18
47:35
52:08
55:08
71:46
72:01

110:38

Cas
52:22
53:39
55:39
63:14
68:43

+17:47
+19:43
+29:02
+35:07
+36:03
+38:59
+43:52
+60:20

+0:44
+6:48
+18:37

+0:45
+5:06

+10:01
+22:12
+55:54

+2:02
+4:17
+6:03
+44:11
+62:54

+5:17
+9:50
+12:50
+29:28
+29:43
+68:20

+1:17
+3:17
+10:52
+16:21

Pen.

Pen.

Pen.

Pen.

Pen.



6. Polackova Darina

W60-E 2820 m /95 m
Por. Meno

1. Vavrova Beata
2. Putnovska Iveta
3. Angela Malarova

W65-E 2180 m/60 m
Por. Meno

1. Polényiova Darina
2. Juhasova Viola

3. Navratilova Jela

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

Klub

TJ Rapid Bratislava
Akademik TU KoSice
Akademik TU KoSice

Klub

TJ Slavia Zilinska univerzita
Klub OB Martin

SK VAZKA Bratislava

MeOS 2017-06-03 21:39:14, W55-E, (7/7)

74:58

Cas
53:45
76:37
81:16

Cas
43:07
49:15
83:50

+22:36

Pen.
+22:52
+27:31

Pen.
+6:08
+40:43



